U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

W ENT o
) A
A o,
[= £
) ' =
= *

z Office of Community Planning and Development |
| "lI[ Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System _®
"-,,}L __;:-’::." Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)

% Allocated % Disbursed

Available Awarded F...

9.94%
Allocation Awarded t...
100.00% ‘
Awarded Funds Disb...
90.06%
) . Total of Grant Agreements (Funds Obligated % of Awarded Funds . % of Obligated funds
PL 113-2 Allocations Total Amount Awarded to Grantees) Obligated to Date Grant Funds Disbursed Disbursed to Date
Sandy Grants $13,013,017,000 $13,013,017,000 100.00% $11,670,875,282 89.69%
2013 Disasater Grants $654,863,000 $654,863,000 100.00% $615,657,351 94.01%
2011/2012 Disaster Grants $513,973,078 $513,973,078 100.00% $486,152,576 94.59%
Total $14,181,853,078 $14,181,853,078 100.00% $12,772,685,210 90.06%

DATE: 02/13/2023 Page 1 of 10



U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

- ]| . Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System
Sandy Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)
$4,500,000,000
$4,000,000,000
$3,500,000,000
$3,000,000,000
$2,500,000,000
$2,000,000,000
$1,500,000,000
$1,000,000,000
$500,000,000
0
$ Connecticut - DOH Maryland New Jersey New York New York City, NY Rhode Island
- Total of Grant ;
Initial Grant % of Obligated
Total Amount Agreements (Funds Grant Funds ; Unexpended Amt of
Grantee Grant Number Agreement Awarded Obligated to Disbursed "unds Disbursed to Obligated Funds
Effective Date G Date
rantee)
Connecticut - DOH B-13-DS-09-0001 8/22/2013 $159,279,000 $159,279,000 $146,435,423 91.94% $12,843,577
Maryland B-13-DS-24-0001 12/12/2013 $28,640,000 $28,640,000 $27,676,838 96.64% $963,162
New Jersey B-13-DS-34-0001 5/13/2013 $4,174,429,000 $4,174,429,000 $3,616,656,788 86.64% $557,772,212
New York B-13-DS-36-0001 5/14/2013 $4,416,882,000 $4,416,882,000 $4,082,924,539 92.44% $333,957,461
New York City, NY B-13-MS-36-0001 8/16/2013 $4,213,876,000 $4,213,876,000 $3,777,279,921 89.64% $436,596,079
Rhode Island B-13-DS-44-0001 9/3/2013 $19,911,000 $19,911,000 $19,901,773 99.95% $9,227
Total $13,013,017,000 $13,013,017,000 $11,670,875,282 89.69% $1,342,141,718

DATE: 02/13/2023

M Awarded
M Obligated

Disbursed

Page 2 of 10



=

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System

Sandy Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)

$180,000,000
$160,000,000
$140,000,000
$120,000,000
$100,000,000
$80,000,000
$60,000,000
$40,000,000
$20,000,000
$0

$159,279,000 $159,279,000.00

Connecticut - DOH

146,435,423.00

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

$24,000,000
$20,000,000
$16,000,000
$12,000,000

48,000,000

4,000,000

$0

Rhode Island

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

$4,500,000,000
$4,000,000,000
$3,500,000,000
$3,000,000,000
$2,500,000,000
$2,000,000,000
$1,500,000,000
$1,000,000,000
$500,000,000
$0

DATE: 02/13/2023

New Jersey

3,616,656,788

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

$4,500,000,000
$4,000,000,000
$3,500,000,000
$3,000,000,000
$2,500,000,000
$2,000,000,000
$1,500,000,000
$1,000,000,000
$500,000,000
$0

New York City, NY

$32,000,000
$28,000,000
$24,000,000
$20,000,000
$16,000,000
$12,000,000
$8,000,000
$4,000,000
$0

$5,000,000,000

$4,000,000,000

$3,000,000,000

$2,000,000,000

$1,000,000,000

$0

Maryland

4,416,882,000

New York

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

Page 3 of 10



U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development
Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System

2013 Allocations Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)

350000000

300000000

250000000

200000000

150000000

100000000

50000000

o

Chicago, IL Colorado Cook County, IL DuPage County , IL lllinois Moore, OK Oklahoma
Initial Gran Total of Grant % of Obli
GrantNumber  Agrcement OO SIS GRS pungs Dshursad o Uggended At
ective Date to Grantee) Date
Chicago, IL B-13-MS-17-0001 08/25/2014 $63,075,000 $63,075,000 $58,163,930 92.21% $4,911,070
Colorado B-13-DS-08-0001 04/29/2014 $320,346,000 $320,346,000 $319,757,681 99.82% $588,319
Cook County, IL B-13-US-17-0001 07/02/2014 $83,616,000 $83,616,000 $57,952,931 69.31% $25,663,069
DuPage County , IL B-13-US-17-0002 06/18/2014 $31,526,000 $31,526,000 $30,875,529 97.94% $650,471
lllinois B-13-DS-17-0001 07/02/2014 $10,400,000 $10,400,000 $10,344,473 99.47% $55,527
Moore, OK B-13-MS-40-0001 05/14/2014 $52,200,000 $52,200,000 $50,363,232 96.48% $1,836,768
Oklahoma B-13-DS-40-0001 04/29/2014 $93,700,000 $93,700,000 $88,199,575 94.13% $5,500,425
Total $654,863,000 $654,863,000 $615,657,351 94.01% $39,205,649

DATE: 02/13/2023

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

Page 4 of 10



—_——
——— —
— —

$70,000,000 $63,075,000

$63,075,000

$60,000,000
$50,000,000
$40,000,000
$30,000,000
$20,000,000
$10,000,000

$0

Chicago, IL

$60,000,000 $52,200,000

$52,200,000

$50,000,000

$40,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$10,000,000

$0

50,363,232

Moore, OK

$12,000,000 $10,400,000

$10,400,000

$10,000,000

$8,000,000

46,000,000

$4,000,000

$2,000,000

$0

DATE: 02/13/2023

Illinois

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

Office of Community Planning and Development

Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System
2013 Allocations Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)

$100,000,000

$80,000,000

$60,000,000

$40,000,000

$20,000,000

$0

$100,000,000

$80,000,000

$60,000,000

$40,000,000

$20,000,000

$0

$83,616,000
83,616,000

Cook County, IL
$93,700,000

Oklahoma

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

$35,000,000
$30,000,000
$25,000,000
$20,000,000
$15,000,000
$10,000,000

$5,000,000

$0

$350,000,000
$300,000,000
$250,000,000
$200,000,000
$150,000,000
$100,000,000

$50,000,000

$0

$31,526,000
31,526,000

DuPage County , IL

Colorado

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

Page 5 of 10



U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development | |

- " . Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System
201172012 Disaster Grants Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)
$120,000,000
$100,000,000
$80,000,000
M Awarded
$60,000,000 M Obligated
Disbursed
$40,000,000
$20,000,000
$0
v.
. Total of Grant )
Initial Grant % of Obligated
Total Amount Agreements (Funds Grant Funds ; Unexpended Amt of
Grantee Grant Number Agree_ment Awarded Obligated to Disbursed Funds Disbursed to Obligated Funds
Effective Date G Date
rantee)
Alabama B-13-DS-01-0001 12/16/2013 $49,157,000 $49,157,000 $48,265,186 98.19% $891,814
Birmingham, AL B-13-MS-01-0001 12/16/2013 $17,497,000 $17,497,000 $14,879,730 85.04% $2,617,270
Dauphin County, PA B-13-US-42-0001 01/01/2014 $7,632,000 $7,632,000 $7,391,161 96.84% $240,839
Jefferson County, AL B-13-US-01-0001 01/20/2014 $9,142,000 $9,142,000 $8,353,646 91.38% $788,354
Jefferson Parish, LA B-13-US-22-0001 03/13/2014 $16,453,000 $16,453,000 $11,372,074 69.12% $5,080,926
Joplin, MO B-13-MS-29-0001 01/16/2014 $113,276,000 $113,276,000 $113,276,000 100.00% $0
Louisiana B-13-DS-22-0001 02/12/2014 $64,379,084 $64,379,084 $63,815,354 99.12% $563,730
Luzerne County, PA B-13-US-42-0002 07/21/2014 $9,763,000 $9,763,000 $9,747,563 99.84% $15,437
Massachusetts B-13-DS-25-0001 12/12/2013 $7,210,000 $7,210,000 $6,995,587 97.03% $214,413
Minot, ND B-13-MS-38-0001 01/06/2014 $35,056,000 $35,056,000 $35,031,334 99.93% $24,666
Missouri B-13-DS-29-0001 01/08/2014 $11,844,000 $11,844,000 $11,789,521 99.54% $54,480
New Orleans, LA B-13-MS-22-0001 04/22/2014 $15,031,000 $15,031,000 $9,280,563 61.74% $5,750,437

DATE: 02/13/2023 Page 6 of 10



201172012 Disaster Grants Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System

Total of Grant

Initial Grant % of Obligated
Grantee Grant Number é}g]free_ment TOtaIAAWn;?(;J;J Agreemgrk;tlisggiggc:(s) Grginstbiurggcsj Funds Disbursged to Un%&?g:gé ?:Tr:(?sf

ective Date Grantee) Date
North Dakota-DOC B-13-DS-38-0001 01/06/2014 $6,564,951 $6,564,951 $6,564,951 100.00% $0
Pennsylvania B-13-DS-42-0001 01/01/2014 $29,986,000 $29,986,000 $26,602,062 88.71% $3,383,938
Shelby County, TN B-13-US-47-0001 01/13/2014 $7,463,750 $7,463,750 $7,463,750 100.00% $0
Springfield, MA B-13-MS-25-0001 12/13/2013 $21,896,000 $21,896,000 $20,232,580 92.40% $1,663,420
St. Tammany Parish B-13-US-22-0002 03/13/2014 $10,914,916 $10,914,916 $6,323,936 57.94% $4,590,980
Tennessee B-13-DS-47-0001 02/12/2014 $13,810,000 $13,810,000 $12,617,040 91.36% $1,192,960
Texas - GLO B-13-DS-48-0001 12/05/2013 $5,033,377 $5,033,377 $5,033,377 100.00% $0
Tuscaloosa, AL B-13-MS-01-0002 12/16/2013 $43,932,000 $43,932,000 $43,185,163 98.30% $746,837
Vermont B-13-DS-50-0001 12/10/2013 $17,932,000 $17,932,000 $17,931,999 100.00% $1
Total $513,973,078 $513,973,078 $486,152,576 94.59% $27,820,502

DATE: 02/13/2023

Page 7 of 10



$20,000,000

$16,000,000

$12,000,000

$8,000,000

$4,000,000

$0

$18,000,000
$16,000,000
$14,000,000
$12,000,000
$10,000,000
48,000,000
$6,000,000
$4,000,000
$2,000,000
$0

$40,000,000
$35,000,000
$30,000,000
$25,000,000
$20,000,000
$15,000,000
$10,000,000
$5,000,000
$0

DATE:

——— —

$17,497,000
17,497,000

Birmingham, AL

$16,453,000

Jefferson Parish, LA

$35,056,000
35,056,000

$35,031,334

Minot, ND

02/13/2023

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

Office of Community Planning and Development

Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System
201172012 Disaster Grants Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)

$9,000,000

$8,000,000
$7,000,000
46,000,000
$5,000,000
$4,000,000
$3,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000

$0

$120,000,000

$100,000,000

$80,000,000

$60,000,000

$40,000,000

$20,000,000

$0

$16,000,000
$14,000,000
$12,000,000
$10,000,000
$8,000,000
$6,000,000
$4,000,000

42,000,000

$0

$7,632,000 $7,632,000

Dauphin County, PA
$113,276,000

$113,276,000 $113,276,000

Joplin, MO
$15,031,000

$15,031,000

New Orleans, LA

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

$10,000,000

$8,000,000

$6,000,000

$4,000,000

$2,000,000

$0

$12,000,000

$10,000,000

$8,000,000

$6,000,000

$4,000,000

42,000,000

$0

$8,000,000
$7,000,000
46,000,000
$5,000,000
$4,000,000
$3,000,000
$2,000,000

$1,000,000

$0

$9,142,000 $9,142,000

8,353,646

Jefferson County, AL

$9 763 000-$9 763 000 $9 747 563
SR 7 ST 7 £/

Luzerne County, PA

$7,463,750 $7,463,750 $7,463,750

Shelby County, TN

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

Page 8 of 10



U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

||'I|| Office of Community Planning and Development |
o . .
"l Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System ®
201172012 Disaster Grants Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)
$21,896,000
$24,000,000 $12,000,000 $60,000,000
Y P Y Y $49,157,000
20,232,580 $49 157,000 AneyER
$20,000,000 $10,000,000 $50,000,000 e
$16,000,000 $8,000,000 $40,000,000
M Awarded M Awarded M Awarded
$12,000,000 M Obligated $6,000,000 M Obligated $30,000,000 M Obligated
Disbursed Disbursed Disbursed
$8,000,000 $4,000,000 $20,000,000
$4,000,000 $2,000,000 $10,000,000
$0 P $0 . $0
Springfield, MA St. Tammany Parish Alabama
$70,000,000( 364,379,084 $8,000,000 $7,210,000 $7,210,000 $14,000,000 $11,844,000
$11.844 000 $11 789 521
$60,000,000 $7,000,000 $12,000,000 —_—
$50,000,000 $6,000,000 $10,000,000
45,000,000
$40,000,000 M Awarded M Awarded $8,000,000 M Allocated
M Obligated $4,000,000 M Obligated M Awarded
$30,000,000 Disbursed Disbursed $6,000,000 Disbursed
$3,000,000
20,000,000 4,000,000
$20,000, $2,000,000 $4,000,
$10,000,000 $1,000,000 $2,000,000
$0 _ $0 $0 - -
Louisiana Massachusetts Missouri
$7,000,000 $6,564,951 $6,564,951 $6,564,951 $35,000,000 $29,986,000 $16,000,000 $13,810,000
29,986,000 s $13,810,000
14,000,000
$6,000,000 $30,000,000 26,602,062 12,617,040
$5,000,000 $25,000,000 $12,000,000
$10,000,000
$4,000,000 M Awarded $20,000,000 M Awarded M Awarded
M Obligated M Obligated $8,000,000 M Obligated
$3,000,000 Disbursed $15,000,000 Disbursed Disbursed
$6,000,000
2,000,000 10,000,000
$2,000, $10,000, $4,000,000
$1,000,000 $5,000,000 42,000,000
$0 $0 . $0
North Dakota-DOC Pennsylvania Tennessee

DATE: 02/13/2023 Page 9 of 10



46,000,000

45,000,000

$4,000,000

$3,000,000

$2,000,000

$1,000,000

$0

——— —

— —

45,033,377 $5,033,377 $5,033,377

Texas - GLO

DATE: 02/13/2023

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

Office of Community Planning and Development

$20,000,000

$16,000,000

$12,000,000

48,000,000

$4,000,000

$0

Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System

$17,932,000

Vermont

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

450,000,000

$40,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$10,000,000

$0

201172012 Disaster Grants Cumulative Financial Summary (P.L. 113-2)

$43,932,000

Tuscaloosa, AL

M Awarded
M Obligated
Disbursed

Page 10 of 10



	PL 113-2 Summary
	Sandy Grants
	2013 Disaster Grants
	2011.2012 Disaster Grants

